North America
Tel	 +1.800.545.6258
Fax	 +1.800.527.5703
nVent.com/RAYCHEM
©2018 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other
trademarks are the property of their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Raychem-DG-H53585-CommercialResidentialselfreg-EN-1805

sc
rip
tio
n
Vo
lta
ge
Re
el
Le
ng
th
 (f
t)
H611050 Box 120 50
H611100 TruckPak* 120 100
H611250 Reel 120 250
H621050 Box 240 50
H621100 TruckPak* 240 100
H621250 Reel 240 250
*TruckPak consists of a 100-foot cable reel,
two power connections, one splice/tee kit,
one roll of application tape, and 10 “Electric
Traced” labels.

De
sc
rip
tio
n
Vo
lta
ge
Re
el
Le
ng
th
 (f
t)
H612050 Box 120 50
H612100 TruckPak* 120 100
H612250 Reel 120 250
H612500 Reel 120 500
H6121000 Reel 120 1000
H622050 Box 240 50
H622100 TruckPak* 240 100
H622250 Reel 240 250
H622500 Reel 240 500
H6221000 Reel 240 1000
120 Volt, 3 watt
Cut-to-length for
small pipes
120 Volt, 6 watt

roof de-icing, and
drain lines
Large pipes
Introduction
nVent.com/RAYCHEM  |  76  |  nVent.com/RAYCHEM
120 Volt
240 Volt
Compressor
crankcase
heating
FrostGuard heating cable, 6 watts/ft
Catalog Voltage
Preassembled
Length (ft)
FG1-6P 120 6
FG1-12P 120 12
FG1-18P 120 18
FG1-24P 120 24
FG1-36P 120 36
FG1-50P 120 50
FG1-75P 120 75
FG1-100P 120 100
FG2-6L 240 6
FG2-12L 240 12
FG2-18L 240 18
FG2-24L 240 24
Gardian heating cable, 6 watts/ft
Catalog Voltage
Preassembled
Length (ft)
W51-6P 120 6
W51-12P 120 12
W51-18P 120 18
W51-24P 120 24
W51-50P 120 50
W51-75P 120 75
W51-100P 120 100
W52-6L 240 6
W52-12L 240 12
W52-18L 240 18
W52-24L 240 24